School Board Grant Wishes

Sandy Stoiber- Classroom mirror and letter cards

Rachel Bargender- Book Club Books

Kellen Kafka- 4™ Grade Book Studies/Leadership Book Study

Wanda Grew- Glowforge Makerspace

Consumables such as wood, paint, glue, etc.

Collean Meyer- Literacy In Music

Valerie Hoffman- Library Organization

Melissa Wavrunek- Math Materials

Janeen LaBorde- 9 Square In the Air

Tammy Berg- Grab & Go For Emotional Learning at Home

Sarah Hall- Indoor Recess Activities

Drew Spaeth- Indoor Recess Activities

Rachel Wussow- Indoor Recess Activities

$93.91

$500.00

$888.90

$854.20

$507.99

$637.09

$240.45

$835.00

$625.00

$450.00

$450.00

$184.08



Kristin Rueth- Vocational Books

Michelle Berdan- Calming Corner

1** Grade Team- Phonics Support Kits

(this is above the $1,000 however it is for 3 classrooms)

Jonel Brown- Fresh Water Fish Tank

Jodi Wenzel- Ceiling Fans

Grand total of items if we say yes to all:

$522.52

$988.13

$1092.00

$600.00

$100.00

$9,569.27



