School Board Grant Wishes

Sandy Stoiber- Classroom mirror and letter cards	\$93.91
Rachel Bargender- Book Club Books	\$500.00
Kellen Kafka- 4 th Grade Book Studies/Leadership Book Study	\$888.90
Wanda Grew- Glowforge Makerspace Consumables such as wood, paint, glue, etc.	\$854.20
Collean Meyer- Literacy In Music	\$507.99
Valerie Hoffman- Library Organization	\$637.09
Melissa Wavrunek- Math Materials	\$240.45
Janeen LaBorde- 9 Square In the Air	\$835.00
Tammy Berg- Grab & Go For Emotional Learning at Home	\$625.00
Sarah Hall- Indoor Recess Activities	\$450.00
Drew Spaeth- Indoor Recess Activities	\$450.00
Rachel Wussow- Indoor Recess Activities	\$184.08

Kristin Rueth- Vocational Books	\$522.52
Michelle Berdan- Calming Corner	\$988.13
1 st Grade Team- Phonics Support Kits	\$1092.00
(this is above the \$1,000 however it is for 3 classrooms)	
Jonel Brown- Fresh Water Fish Tank	\$600.00
Jodi Wenzel- Ceiling Fans	\$100.00
Grand total of items if we say yes to all:	\$9,569.27